
Route 242: Atlantis - Protea Park - Robinvale - Beacon Hill - Sherwood

Timetable effective 01 Feb 2026

Monday to Friday

Atlantis Station dep. 114 2667 ATLTS 22:15

Reygersdal dep. 2463 395 RYGSDL 22:16

Flamingo Park dep. 2461 308 FLMPK 22:17

Kerria Primary dep. 2499 1307 KRIAPRY 22:20

Begonia dep. 2491 619 BEGNIA 22:22

Aloe dep. 2493 463 ALOE 22:23

Acacia dep. 2495 168 ACACIA 22:24

Azalea dep. 2497 344 AZALEA 22:26

Malgas dep. 2451 1092 MLGAS 22:29

Jacana dep. 2443 186 JACAN 22:31

Patrys dep. 2449 175 PTRYS 22:32

Swawel dep. 2444 605 SWAWL 22:34

Swawel dep. 2444 SWAWL 22:34

Swift dep. 2456 382.57 SWIFT 22:35

Tortelduif dep. 2447 220.77 TRTLDF 22:36

Robinvale dep. 2445 396.31 RBNVL 22:37

Curlew dep. 2446 394.42 CURLEW 22:39

Carmel dep. 587 395.68 CRMEL 22:41

Brecon dep. 2501 215.00 BRECN 22:42

Caelian dep. 588 300.00 CELAN 22:43

Capitoline dep. 2460 170.00 CAPITOL 22:44

Klipheuwel dep. 2458 407.80 KLIPHWL 22:46

Montreal South dep. 2453 257.34 MONSTH 22:47

Castlehill dep. 2415 473.03 CASTHILL 22:49

Malvern dep. 590 402.07 MLVRN 22:50

Deerlodge dep. 591 602.94 DRLGE 22:52

Montreal dep. 2412 627.32 MNTRL 22:54

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 402.67 CUNRT 22:56

Arion dep. 2416 436.40 ARION 22:58

Atlantis Station dep. 114 946.37 ATLTS 23:00



Route 242: Atlantis - Protea Park - Robinvale - Beacon Hill - Sherwood

Timetable effective 01 Feb 2026

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

Atlantis Station dep. 114 2667 ATLTS 22:15

Reygersdal dep. 2463 395 RYGSDL 22:16

Flamingo Park dep. 2461 308 FLMPK 22:17

Kerria Primary dep. 2499 1307 KRIAPRY 22:20

Begonia dep. 2491 619 BEGNIA 22:22

Aloe dep. 2493 463 ALOE 22:23

Acacia dep. 2495 168 ACACIA 22:24

Azalea dep. 2497 344 AZALEA 22:26

Malgas dep. 2451 1092 MLGAS 22:29

Jacana dep. 2443 186 JACAN 22:31

Patrys dep. 2449 175 PTRYS 22:32

Swawel dep. 2444 605 SWAWL 22:34

Swawel dep. 2444 0 SWAWL 22:34

Swift dep. 2456 383 SWIFT 22:35

Tortelduif dep. 2447 221 TRTLDF 22:36

Robinvale dep. 2445 396 RBNVL 22:37

Curlew dep. 2446 394 CURLEW 22:39

Carmel dep. 587 396 CRMEL 22:41

Brecon dep. 2501 215 BRECN 22:42

Caelian dep. 588 300 CELAN 22:43

Capitoline dep. 2460 170 CAPITOL 22:44

Klipheuwel dep. 2458 408 KLIPHWL 22:46

Montreal South dep. 2453 257 MONSTH 22:47

Castlehill dep. 2415 473 CASTHILL 22:49

Malvern dep. 590 402 MLVRN 22:50

Deerlodge dep. 591 603 DRLGE 22:52

Montreal dep. 2412 627 MNTRL 22:54

Charel Uys North dep. 2414 403 CUNRT 22:56

Arion dep. 2416 436 ARION 22:58

Atlantis Station dep. 114 946 ATLTS 23:00


